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Bus 135 Parkinson - Griffith Uni busway Express Go to website

Direction
Algester Rd at Parkinson, stop 90 — Griffith University 
station, platform 1

26 stops

Open route schedule

Algester Rd at Parkinson, stop 90

Algester Rd at Glenfield

Algester Rd at Nottingham

Nottingham Rd near Algester Rd

Nottingham Rd at Avondale

Holyrood St near Benhiam St

Benhian St at Fatima Place

Hamish St near Murphy St

Beaudesert Rd at Benhiam Street

Beaudesert Rd at Highlands Drive

Hellawell Rd at Cazna Gardens

Hellawell Rd at Signata Street

Borella Rd at Bendell Park

Wynne St at Chilton Street East, stop 74

Wynne St near Garro St, stop 75

Mains Rd at Altandi, stop 68

Lister St at Gager St, stop 77

Station Rd at Oasis, stop 78a

Turton St at Sunnybank State School

Troughton Rd at Banoon

Troughton Rd at Brittain Park

Route schedule
Algester Rd at Parkinson, stop 90 — Griffith University 
station, platform 1

Monday 06:25-22:15

Tuesday 06:25-22:15

Wednesday 06:25-22:15

Thursday 06:25-22:15

Friday 06:25-22:15

Saturday 08:10-22:10

Sunday 08:10-17:10

Route info

Direction: Algester Rd at Parkinson, stop 90

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Troughton Rd at Musgrave Road, stop 39

Troughton Rd at Qeii Hospital, stop 37

Griffith University stop A

University Rd at Mt Gravatt Cemetery

Griffith University station, platform 1



Direction
Griffith University station, platform 2 — Algester Rd at 
Parkinson, stop 90

27 stops

Open route schedule

Griffith University station, platform 2

University Rd at Mt Gravatt Cemetery

Griffith University stop B

Troughton Rd at Qeii Hospital

Troughton Rd at Musgrave Road

Troughton Rd at Brittain Park

Troughton Rd at Banoon near Turton St

Turton St at Sunnybank State School

Station Rd at Oasis, stop 78a

Lister St at Gager St, stop 77

Mains Rd at Altandi, stop 68

Wynne St near Garro St, stop 75

Wynne St at Chilton Street East, stop 74

Borella Rd at Bendell Park

Hellawell Rd at Signata Street

Hellawell Rd at Cazna Gardens

Beaudesert Rd near Algester Rd, stop 21

Beaudesert Rd at Highlands Drive

Ormskirk St near Riley St

Hamish St at Murphy St

Benhian St at Fatima Place

Holyrood St near Benhiam St

Nottingham Rd at Avondale

Nottingham Rd near Algester Rd

Route schedule
Griffith University station, platform 2 — Algester Rd at 
Parkinson, stop 90

Monday 06:53-23:08

Tuesday 06:53-23:08

Wednesday 06:53-23:08

Thursday 06:53-23:08

Friday 06:53-23:08

Saturday 09:20-23:20

Sunday 10:20-18:20

Route info

Direction: Griffith University station, platform 2

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
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Algester Rd at Nottingham

Algester Rd at Glenfield

Algester Rd at Parkinson, stop 90

135 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brisbane

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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